
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: CORDNER TAX ADVISORY Maiden Plate - 1100m

10 June 2023 - 12:37

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.42
(0:08.07)

0:57.35
(0:11.11)

0:46.24
(0:11.24)

0:35.00
(0:11.54)

0:23.46
(0:11.53)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 WHO INVITED HER 4 64.9 0:08.23 1:05.42 [1] 0:57.19 [4] 0:45.79 [5] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.26 [4] 0:11.79 [3] 1:05.42 0:34.60

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.19) (0:11.34) (0:11.47) (0:11.79)

2 2 ROMAN HUSSLER 1 65.3 0:08.07 1:05.57 [2] 0:57.50 [2] 0:46.39 [1] 0:35.15 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:12.01 [2] 0.8L 0:35.15 +1

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.54) (0:11.60) (0:12.01)

3 6 MY MISS MOONPIE 6 66.1 0:08.07 1:05.66 [3] 0:57.59 [1] 0:46.42 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.67 [2] 0:12.17 [1] 1.3L 0:35.05 +9

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.50) (0:12.17)

4 1 LION KING 5 66.5 0:08.24 1:05.69 [4] 0:57.45 [5] 0:46.17 [4] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.55 [3] 0:12.04 [4] 1.5L 0:34.82 +13

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.28) (0:11.35) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:12.04)

5 3 SPOT ON READY 7 67.3 0:08.23 1:05.78 [5] 0:57.55 [3] 0:46.45 [3] 0:35.01 [3] 0:23.55 [5] 0:12.06 [5] 2L 0:35.01 +13

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.10) (0:11.44) (0:11.46) (0:11.49) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Virgo Vision (#4), Dominance (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: CORDNER SUPER ADVISORY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1050m

10 June 2023 - 13:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.66
(0:04.85)

0:56.81
(0:11.08)

0:45.73
(0:10.90)

0:34.83
(0:11.21)

0:23.62
(0:11.63)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 READY TO TORQUE 2 68.8 0:04.85 1:01.66 [1] 0:56.81 [1] 0:45.73 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 1:01.66 0:34.83

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:04.85) (0:11.08) (0:10.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.63) (0:11.99)

2 5 BETTER OFF SINGLE 1 68.2 0:05.25 1:01.91 [2] 0:56.66 [6] 0:45.63 [4] 0:34.86 [4] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.17 [2] 1.3L 0:34.86 -9

Tiffani Brooker 600m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.03) (0:10.77) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:12.17)

3 2 DOMINANCE 6 68.6 0:05.08 1:02.24 [3] 0:57.16 [3] 0:46.15 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:24.05 [3] 0:12.34 [3] 3.1L 0:35.36 +1

Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:05.08) (0:11.01) (0:10.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:12.34)

4 1 MAGIC SUCCESSION 4 68.6 0:04.98 1:02.74 [4] 0:57.76 [2] 0:46.52 [3] 0:35.80 [3] 0:24.59 [2] 0:12.82 [4] 5.9L 0:35.80 -2

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:04.98) (0:11.24) (0:10.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.77) (0:12.82)

5 6 HELEN'S DREAM 3 68.1 0:05.20 1:03.13 [5] 0:57.93 [4] 0:46.69 [5] 0:35.76 [5] 0:24.44 [5] 0:12.44 [5] 8.2L 0:35.76 -5

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.24) (0:10.93) (0:11.32) (0:12.00) (0:12.44)

6 7 DOLLY DISCO 5 67.9 0:05.20 1:04.04 [6] 0:58.84 [5] 0:47.57 [6] 0:36.49 [6] 0:25.10 [6] 0:13.03 [6] 13.5L 0:36.49 +3

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:12.07) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Miss Bombshell (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

10 June 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.66
(0:14.05)

1:49.61
(0:11.18)

1:38.43
(0:12.06)

1:26.37
(0:13.02)

1:13.35
(0:12.90)

1:00.45
(0:12.76)

0:47.69
(0:11.98)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NO MORE RED 1 66.7 0:11.11 2:03.66 [1] 1:49.53 [3] 1:38.42 [2] 1:26.37 [1] 1:13.35 [1] 1:00.45 [1] 0:47.69 [1] 0:35.71

Bailey Wheeler 1800m 1800m (0:14.13) (0:11.11) (0:12.05) (0:13.02) (0:12.90) (0:12.76) (0:11.98)

2 1 TEA LEAVES 3 64.9 0:11.46 2:04.01 [2] 1:49.83 [4] 1:38.37 [4] 1:26.35 [4] 1:13.42 [4] 1:00.45 [4] 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.81 -1

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:14.18) (0:11.46) (0:12.02) (0:12.93) (0:12.97) (0:12.70) (0:11.94)

3 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 8 65.2 0:11.40 2:04.86 [3] 1:50.76 [2] 1:39.36 [3] 1:27.27 [3] 1:14.32 [3] 1:01.47 [3] 0:48.70 [3] 0:36.62 +3

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:14.10) (0:11.40) (0:12.09) (0:12.95) (0:12.85) (0:12.77) (0:12.08)

4 7 DREAM CANDY 4 65.4 0:11.37 2:05.37 [4] 1:50.92 [5] 1:39.55 [5] 1:27.58 [6] 1:14.44 [6] 1:01.58 [6] 0:48.76 [6] 0:36.79 +8

Alisha Donald 1800m 1800m (0:14.45) (0:11.37) (0:11.97) (0:13.14) (0:12.86) (0:12.82) (0:11.97)

5 6 LAGO DI BRAIES 2 65.6 0:11.33 2:05.70 [5] 1:51.19 [6] 1:39.86 [6] 1:27.93 [5] 1:14.89 [5] 1:01.96 [5] 0:49.22 [5] 0:37.26 -2

Karl Zechner 1800m 1800m (0:14.51) (0:11.33) (0:11.93) (0:13.04) (0:12.93) (0:12.74) (0:11.96)

6 5 MARSHY 7 64.9 0:11.51 2:05.91 [6] 1:51.25 [7] 1:39.74 [7] 1:27.75 [7] 1:14.80 [7] 1:01.86 [7] 0:49.17 [7] 0:37.02 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1800m 1800m (0:14.66) (0:11.51) (0:11.99) (0:12.95) (0:12.94) (0:12.69) (0:12.15)

7 8 BOOM STORM 5 62.9 0:11.58 2:06.52 [7] 1:51.77 [8] 1:40.19 [8] 1:28.06 [8] 1:15.19 [8] 1:02.39 [8] 0:49.68 [8] 0:37.58 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1800m 1800m (0:14.75) (0:11.58) (0:12.13) (0:12.87) (0:12.80) (0:12.71) (0:12.10)

8 3 RED HOT RUBIX 6 66.3 0:11.18 2:06.92 [8] 1:52.87 [1] 1:41.69 [1] 1:29.52 [2] 1:16.52 [2] 1:03.67 [2] 0:50.94 [2] 0:38.72 +3

Anthony Allen 1800m 1800m (0:14.05) (0:11.18) (0:12.17) (0:13.00) (0:12.85) (0:12.73) (0:12.22)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: CORPSURE INSURANCE BROKING Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

10 June 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.71
(0:11.72)

0:23.99
(0:11.89)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NO MORE RED 1 66.7 0:11.11 0:35.71 [1] 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.10 [1] 2:03.66 0:35.71

Bailey Wheeler 1800m 1800m (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:12.10)

2 1 TEA LEAVES 3 64.9 0:11.46 0:35.81 [2] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.13 [2] 2L 0:35.81 -1

Noel Callow 1800m 1800m (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:12.13)

3 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 8 65.2 0:11.40 0:36.62 [4] 0:24.81 [3] 0:12.60 [3] 7L 0:36.62 +3

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:11.81) (0:12.21) (0:12.60)

4 7 DREAM CANDY 4 65.4 0:11.37 0:36.79 [6] 0:24.92 [5] 0:12.64 [4] 10L 0:36.79 +8

Alisha Donald 1800m 1800m (0:11.87) (0:12.28) (0:12.64)

5 6 LAGO DI BRAIES 2 65.6 0:11.33 0:37.26 [5] 0:25.20 [6] 0:12.60 [5] 11.8L 0:37.26 -2

Karl Zechner 1800m 1800m (0:12.06) (0:12.60) (0:12.60)

6 5 MARSHY 7 64.9 0:11.51 0:37.02 [7] 0:25.12 [7] 0:12.69 [6] 12.8L 0:37.02 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1800m 1800m (0:11.90) (0:12.43) (0:12.69)

7 8 BOOM STORM 5 62.9 0:11.58 0:37.58 [8] 0:25.54 [8] 0:12.97 [8] 16.3L 0:37.58 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1800m 1800m (0:12.04) (0:12.57) (0:12.97)

8 3 RED HOT RUBIX 6 66.3 0:11.18 0:38.72 [3] 0:26.53 [4] 0:13.63 [7] 18.6L 0:38.72 +3

Anthony Allen 1800m 1800m (0:12.19) (0:12.90) (0:13.63)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: KITCHEN CABINET SPECIALIST Maiden Plate - 1900m

10 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.56
(0:08.06)

1:50.50
(0:11.43)

1:39.07
(0:11.53)

1:27.54
(0:12.23)

1:15.31
(0:12.84)

1:02.47
(0:12.61)

0:49.86
(0:12.43)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PATTI WAGGIN 2 64.4 0:08.06 1:58.56 [1] 1:50.50 [1] 1:39.03 [3] 1:27.13 [3] 1:14.84 [3] 1:02.12 [3] 0:49.53 [3] 0:37.33

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.90) (0:12.29) (0:12.72) (0:12.59) (0:12.20)

2 5 BOSTON OF TUFFY 7 65.6 0:08.27 1:58.92 [2] 1:50.65 [8] 1:39.23 [4] 1:27.25 [4] 1:14.86 [4] 1:02.23 [4] 0:49.59 [4] 0:37.49 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.42) (0:11.98) (0:12.39) (0:12.63) (0:12.64) (0:12.10)

3 8 SUPER FENKEL 5 65.5 0:08.42 1:59.33 [3] 1:50.91 [9] 1:39.47 [7] 1:27.44 [6] 1:15.01 [6] 1:02.45 [7] 0:49.74 [8] 0:37.59 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1800m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.44) (0:12.03) (0:12.43) (0:12.56) (0:12.71) (0:12.15)

4 9 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 3 64.8 0:08.21 1:59.55 [4] 1:51.34 [4] 1:39.77 [5] 1:27.78 [5] 1:15.35 [5] 1:02.85 [5] 0:50.16 [5] 0:37.94 -8

Montana Philpot 1800m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.57) (0:11.99) (0:12.43) (0:12.50) (0:12.69) (0:12.22)

5 12 PSYCHIC ROSE 10 63.3 0:08.24 1:59.87 [5] 1:51.63 [5] 1:39.91 [8] 1:27.72 [8] 1:15.31 [8] 1:02.87 [10] 0:50.06 [10] 0:38.00 +5

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.72) (0:12.19) (0:12.41) (0:12.44) (0:12.81) (0:12.06)

6 3 KURABENII 11 66.7 0:08.18 1:59.99 [6] 1:51.81 [3] 1:40.47 [2] 1:28.97 [1] 1:16.74 [1] 1:03.90 [1] 0:51.29 [1] 0:38.86 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 1800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:12.23) (0:12.84) (0:12.61) (0:12.43)

7 1 ARCTIC DASHER 1 65.3 0:08.12 2:00.22 [7] 1:52.10 [2] 1:40.73 [1] 1:29.02 [2] 1:16.69 [2] 1:03.94 [2] 0:51.29 [2] 0:39.00 -6

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.37) (0:11.71) (0:12.33) (0:12.75) (0:12.65) (0:12.29)

8 6 DON'TKICKAMOOCOW 8 65.8 0:08.26 2:00.50 [8] 1:52.24 [6] 1:40.70 [6] 1:28.53 [7] 1:15.97 [7] 1:03.66 [6] 0:50.94 [6] 0:38.47 +7

Michael Murphy 1800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.54) (0:12.17) (0:12.56) (0:12.31) (0:12.72) (0:12.47)

9 11 ANOTHER DIME 12 64.1 0:08.27 2:01.29 [9] 1:53.02 [7] 1:41.16 [11] 1:28.82 [11] 1:16.52 [10] 1:04.30 [9] 0:51.59 [9] 0:39.39 +10

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.86) (0:12.34) (0:12.30) (0:12.22) (0:12.71) (0:12.20)

10 7 FIT OF RAGE 9 64.5 0:08.48 2:01.71 [10] 1:53.23 [11] 1:41.64 [10] 1:29.31 [10] 1:16.93 [11] 1:04.54 [11] 0:51.85 [11] 0:39.53 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.59) (0:12.33) (0:12.38) (0:12.39) (0:12.69) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#2), Jester Statement (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: KITCHEN CABINET SPECIALIST Maiden Plate - 1900m

10 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.56
(0:08.06)

1:50.50
(0:11.43)

1:39.07
(0:11.53)

1:27.54
(0:12.23)

1:15.31
(0:12.84)

1:02.47
(0:12.61)

0:49.86
(0:12.43)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 TOPTIMISTIC 6 64.2 0:08.46 2:01.88 [11] 1:53.42 [10] 1:41.84 [9] 1:29.71 [9] 1:17.31 [9] 1:04.96 [8] 0:52.29 [7] 0:39.98 -7

Chris Taylor 1800m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.58) (0:12.13) (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:12.67) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#2), Jester Statement (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: KITCHEN CABINET SPECIALIST Maiden Plate - 1900m

10 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.43
(0:12.20)

0:25.23
(0:12.48)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PATTI WAGGIN 2 64.4 0:08.06 0:37.33 [3] 0:25.22 [2] 0:12.75 [1] 1:58.56 0:37.33

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.11) (0:12.47) (0:12.75)

2 5 BOSTON OF TUFFY 7 65.6 0:08.27 0:37.49 [4] 0:25.30 [4] 0:12.65 [3] 2L 0:37.49 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.19) (0:12.65) (0:12.65)

3 8 SUPER FENKEL 5 65.5 0:08.42 0:37.59 [6] 0:25.29 [6] 0:12.75 [4] 4.3L 0:37.59 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1800m Overall (0:12.30) (0:12.54) (0:12.75)

4 9 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 3 64.8 0:08.21 0:37.94 [5] 0:25.61 [5] 0:12.77 [6] 5.6L 0:37.94 -8

Montana Philpot 1800m Overall (0:12.33) (0:12.84) (0:12.77)

5 12 PSYCHIC ROSE 10 63.3 0:08.24 0:38.00 [7] 0:25.67 [7] 0:12.88 [7] 7.4L 0:38.00 +5

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:12.33) (0:12.79) (0:12.88)

6 3 KURABENII 11 66.7 0:08.18 0:38.86 [1] 0:26.66 [1] 0:13.73 [2] 7.9L 0:38.86 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 1800m Overall (0:12.20) (0:12.93) (0:13.73)

7 1 ARCTIC DASHER 1 65.3 0:08.12 0:39.00 [2] 0:26.60 [3] 0:13.52 [5] 9.2L 0:39.00 -6

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:12.40) (0:13.08) (0:13.52)

8 6 DON'TKICKAMOOCOW 8 65.8 0:08.26 0:38.47 [10] 0:25.72 [10] 0:12.94 [9] 10.7L 0:38.47 +7

Michael Murphy 1800m Overall (0:12.75) (0:12.78) (0:12.94)

9 11 ANOTHER DIME 12 64.1 0:08.27 0:39.39 [9] 0:27.06 [8] 0:14.07 [8] 15.2L 0:39.39 +10

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:12.33) (0:12.99) (0:14.07)

10 7 FIT OF RAGE 9 64.5 0:08.48 0:39.53 [11] 0:26.78 [11] 0:13.51 [11] 17.7L 0:39.53 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:12.75) (0:13.27) (0:13.51)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#2), Jester Statement (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: KITCHEN CABINET SPECIALIST Maiden Plate - 1900m

10 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.43
(0:12.20)

0:25.23
(0:12.48)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 TOPTIMISTIC 6 64.2 0:08.46 0:39.98 [8] 0:27.36 [9] 0:14.06 [10] 18.5L 0:39.98 -7

Chris Taylor 1800m Overall (0:12.62) (0:13.30) (0:14.06)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#2), Jester Statement (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: CORDNER ADVISORY TEAM BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1540m

10 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.00
(0:10.55)

1:23.45
(0:11.91)

1:11.54
(0:11.84)

0:59.70
(0:12.05)

0:47.65
(0:12.13)

0:35.52
(0:11.69)

0:23.83
(0:11.74)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PERNELL 6 65.8 0:11.28 1:34.00 [1] 1:22.69 [8] 1:10.76 [8] 0:58.67 [8] 0:46.55 [8] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.83 [1] 0:35.11

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:11.31) (0:11.93) (0:12.09) (0:12.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.28) (0:11.74)

2 5 DAMIANI 7 63.3 0:10.55 1:34.33 [2] 1:23.78 [1] 1:11.81 [3] 0:59.82 [3] 0:47.84 [2] 0:35.77 [2] 0:24.11 [2] 0:35.77 -5

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:10.55) (0:11.97) (0:11.99) (0:11.98) (0:12.07) (0:11.66) (0:11.84)

3 6 TORQUE ESPAGNA 4 65.2 0:10.94 1:34.60 [3] 1:23.66 [5] 1:11.59 [6] 0:59.57 [6] 0:47.35 [6] 0:35.73 [6] 0:24.20 [4] 0:35.73 -4

Montana Philpot 600m Overall (0:10.94) (0:12.07) (0:12.02) (0:12.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:11.98)

4 4 JAKAT 3 63.1 0:10.84 1:34.69 [4] 1:23.85 [4] 1:11.82 [5] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.21 [7] 0:35.95 -11

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:10.84) (0:12.03) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:11.85) (0:11.74) (0:12.01)

5 7 MIDNIGHT BOOM 1 62.5 0:10.65 1:34.71 [5] 1:24.06 [2] 1:12.23 [2] 1:00.26 [2] 0:48.16 [3] 0:36.08 [4] 0:24.24 [6] 0:36.08 -12

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.83) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:12.08) (0:11.84) (0:11.95)

6 2 JUNGLE BLAZE 5 64.3 0:11.00 1:35.26 [6] 1:24.26 [6] 1:12.53 [4] 1:00.51 [4] 0:48.40 [4] 0:36.66 [3] 0:24.93 [3] 0:36.66 -1

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.73) (0:12.02) (0:12.11) (0:11.74) (0:11.73) (0:12.26)

7 8 RESET'S SON 8 64.2 0:10.68 1:37.47 [7] 1:26.79 [3] 1:15.01 [1] 1:03.17 [1] 0:51.12 [1] 0:38.99 [1] 0:27.00 [5] 0:38.99 -5

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.78) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:12.13) (0:11.99) (0:12.72)

8 9 RECALL EVENTS 2 61.6 0:11.01 1:38.10 [8] 1:27.09 [7] 1:15.08 [7] 1:03.04 [7] 0:50.73 [7] 0:38.72 [8] 0:26.38 [8] 0:38.72 -10

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:11.01) (0:12.01) (0:12.04) (0:12.31) (0:12.01) (0:12.34) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Torque Leica Star (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: CORDNER ADVISORY TEAM BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1540m

10 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PERNELL 6 65.8 0:11.28 0:12.09 [1] 1:34.00 0:35.11

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:12.09)

2 5 DAMIANI 7 63.3 0:10.55 0:12.27 [2] 1.8L 0:35.77 -5

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:12.27)

3 6 TORQUE ESPAGNA 4 65.2 0:10.94 0:12.22 [3] 3.3L 0:35.73 -4

Montana Philpot 600m Overall (0:12.22)

4 4 JAKAT 3 63.1 0:10.84 0:12.20 [5] 3.7L 0:35.95 -11

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:12.20)

5 7 MIDNIGHT BOOM 1 62.5 0:10.65 0:12.29 [4] 3.8L 0:36.08 -12

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:12.29)

6 2 JUNGLE BLAZE 5 64.3 0:11.00 0:12.67 [6] 6.8L 0:36.66 -1

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:12.67)

7 8 RESET'S SON 8 64.2 0:10.68 0:14.28 [7] 19.8L 0:38.99 -5

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:14.28)

8 9 RECALL EVENTS 2 61.6 0:11.01 0:13.44 [8] 23.3L 0:38.72 -10

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:13.44)

Scratched: Torque Leica Star (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: CORDNER ADVISORY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1100m

10 June 2023 - 15:31

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.41
(0:08.01)

0:56.40
(0:10.87)

0:45.53
(0:10.90)

0:34.63
(0:11.20)

0:23.43
(0:11.53)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BARONESSA 8 67.0 0:08.01 1:04.41 [1] 0:56.40 [1] 0:45.53 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:23.43 [1] 0:11.90 [1] 1:04.41 0:34.63

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.87) (0:10.90) (0:11.20) (0:11.53) (0:11.90)

2 10 MENSA MAESTRO 1 66.7 0:08.28 1:04.58 [2] 0:56.30 [5] 0:45.25 [5] 0:34.36 [4] 0:23.25 [4] 0:11.82 [3] 0.8L 0:34.36 -5

Matthew McGillivray 600m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.05) (0:10.89) (0:11.11) (0:11.43) (0:11.82)

3 5 DUSKY DANCER 2 67.2 0:08.08 1:04.64 [3] 0:56.56 [2] 0:45.48 [3] 0:34.47 [3] 0:23.33 [3] 0:11.88 [4] 1L 0:34.47 -2

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.88)

4 6 SHINSHINTO 9 68.1 0:08.14 1:04.74 [4] 0:56.60 [3] 0:45.75 [2] 0:34.81 [2] 0:23.62 [2] 0:12.10 [2] 1.5L 0:34.81 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.85) (0:10.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:12.10)

5 3 AVENUE OF STARS 3 67.6 0:08.27 1:04.92 [5] 0:56.65 [4] 0:45.57 [6] 0:34.50 [6] 0:23.44 [5] 0:11.96 [5] 2.5L 0:34.50 +2

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.48) (0:11.96)

6 2 MERIDEN FLASH 4 68.1 0:08.50 1:04.92 [6] 0:56.42 [9] 0:45.38 [8] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.39 [6] 0:11.96 [6] 2.6L 0:34.53 +0

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.04) (0:10.85) (0:11.14) (0:11.43) (0:11.96)

7 1 VETTA VELOCITA 7 67.9 0:08.34 1:05.02 [7] 0:56.68 [7] 0:45.42 [9] 0:34.44 [8] 0:23.29 [7] 0:11.88 [7] 3.1L 0:34.44 +5

Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.88)

8 9 IN THE BLINK 6 68.3 0:08.30 1:05.58 [8] 0:57.28 [6] 0:46.06 [7] 0:34.85 [9] 0:23.55 [8] 0:12.05 [8] 6.4L 0:34.85 +8

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.22) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:12.05)

9 8 MOSS JOB 5 68.5 0:08.35 1:06.25 [9] 0:57.90 [8] 0:46.94 [4] 0:35.68 [7] 0:24.22 [9] 0:12.38 [9] 10.2L 0:35.68 +6

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.96) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:11.84) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Emmy Regina (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: CORDNER PRIVATE ADVISORY Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

10 June 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.00
(0:13.33)

0:57.67
(0:10.52)

0:47.15
(0:11.06)

0:36.09
(0:11.54)

0:24.55
(0:12.28)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DEVINE FALLS 11 67.1 0:11.03 1:11.00 [1] 0:56.87 [8] 0:45.61 [8] 0:34.41 [8] 0:23.38 [8] 0:11.85 [7] 1:11.00 0:34.41

Danny Peisley 600m 600m (0:14.13) (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.53) (0:11.85)

2 2 ROCKIN' ARTIE 5 68.7 0:10.73 1:11.34 [2] 0:57.66 [4] 0:46.93 [4] 0:35.67 [5] 0:24.30 [4] 0:12.51 [2] 1.8L 0:35.67 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.79) (0:12.51)

3 5 PALATIAL PRINCE 6 68.6 0:10.85 1:11.50 [3] 0:57.77 [6] 0:46.92 [6] 0:35.73 [7] 0:24.38 [5] 0:12.51 [4] 2.6L 0:35.73 +1

Matthew McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.35) (0:11.87) (0:12.51)

4 8 KLINSMANN 7 69.9 0:10.52 1:11.82 [4] 0:58.49 [1] 0:47.97 [1] 0:36.91 [1] 0:25.37 [1] 0:13.09 [1] 4.4L 0:36.91 -6

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.52) (0:11.06) (0:11.54) (0:12.28) (0:13.09)

5 9 RUBIGAL 2 69.0 0:10.74 1:11.85 [5] 0:58.16 [5] 0:47.42 [5] 0:36.26 [4] 0:24.70 [6] 0:12.77 [5] 4.6L 0:36.26 -3

Andrew Spinks Overall 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.74) (0:11.16) (0:11.56) (0:11.93) (0:12.77)

6 3 DEEP MILLIONS 3 68.7 0:10.83 1:11.86 [6] 0:58.09 [7] 0:47.26 [7] 0:36.18 [6] 0:24.70 [7] 0:12.77 [6] 4.7L 0:36.18 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.83) (0:11.08) (0:11.48) (0:11.93) (0:12.77)

7 7 DEVILS WHERE 1 68.6 0:10.60 1:12.13 [7] 0:58.77 [2] 0:48.17 [2] 0:36.96 [2] 0:25.36 [2] 0:13.21 [3] 6.2L 0:36.96 -5

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.60) (0:12.15) (0:13.21)

8 10 WAR TOO ALL 4 69.6 0:10.73 1:12.17 [8] 0:58.74 [3] 0:48.01 [3] 0:36.79 [3] 0:25.15 [3] 0:13.02 [8] 6.4L 0:36.79 +10

Montana Philpot 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.64) (0:12.13) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Award Me (#1), Super League (#6), Super Art (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 10 June 2023  16:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


